
APPETIZERS

SALADS

BURGERS

All Salads served with a Breadstick

All Burgers Served with Chips 
Substitute French Fries or Tots $2, 
Onion Rings $3, Side Salad $3.50

CHIP TRIO 
Chips served with Salsa‘s & Guacamole

CRAB RAGOON
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

SPRING ROLLS
Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

TRADITIONAL WINGS
Buffalo, BBQ, Bourbon Glaze or Cajun Dry
Rub
Choice of Ranch or Blue Cheese

NACHOS SUPREME
Loaded with Jalapeños, Cheese, Tomatoes,
Black Olives, Salsa & Sour Cream
Choice of Beef or Chicken

CHICKEN EMPANADAS 
Buffalo Chicken with Salsa Verde & Ranch
served with Lettuce

CHEESE CURDS

BASKET OF FRIES OR TOTS

BASKET OF ONION RINGS

$12.00

$14.50

$12.00

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$9.99

$4.99

$6.99

CLASSIC HAMBURGER
Add Cheese $1   Add Bacon $2.50

CALIFORNIAN
A Juicy Burger topped with Mayo,
Tomato & Lettuce

GROWLER
A Monstrosity Piled High with all the
Fixings! Bacon, American Cheese, Onion,
Tomato & Lettuce

MELTDOWN
Old Fashioned Patty Melt with Swiss &
American Cheese smothered in Sautéed
Onions

LSCC BURGER
A Clubhouse Favorite!  
Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions, Bacon
and BBQ Sauce with melted Swiss &
Cheddar Cheese Served on Pretzel Bun.

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

FAJITA SALAD
Chicken, Peppers, Onions,

Guacamole, Cheese & Black 
Bean Salsa

Choice of Dressing
We recommend Salsa & Sour Cream!

CHEF SALAD
Ham, Turkey, Cucumber,

Onion, Peppers, Cheese &
Egg

Choice of Dressing

CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD
Candied Pecans, Blue Cheese

Crumbles & Red Onion
Served with Raspberry

Vinaigrette

$11.99

French, Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheeese, Raspberry Vinagrette or Thousand Island

*Consuming raw or
undercooked meats increase
your risk of foodborne illness.

Prices do not include 15% Service Fee
Menu items may come in contact or contain Wheat, Dairy, Nuts or Fish.  Please alert staff to any Allergies.



BAJA WRAP
Diced Chicken, Black
Bean Salsa, Guacamole,
Cheese & Lettuce

TURKEY BACON WRAP
Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce,
Cheese & Ranch Dressing

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Diced Crispy Chicken,
Lettuce, Blue Cheese &
Buffalo Sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Diced Chicken, Lettuce,
Croutons, Parmesan
Cheese & Caesar Dressing

$11.99

CHICKEN LITTLE
Grilled Chicken Breast with
Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

SWISS TECH
Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon
& a Slice of Aged Swiss Cheese

RODEO SANDWICH
Hand Breaded Chicken Breast,
Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese
with Ranch Dressing

NASHVILLE HOT
A Clubhouse Favorite!
Hand Breaded Chicken Breast,
Fried in a Secret Blend of
Herbs & Spices, Smothered in
Hot Chili Oil & Topped with
Bread & Butter Pickles

SANDWICHES

GRANDMA’S BLT
Classic BLT Loaded with
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

RUEBEN OR RACHEL
Corned Beef or Turkey,
Sauerkraut & 1000 Island 

CUBAN
Grilled Pork & Ham, Swiss
Cheese, Dijonnaise &
Pickles on a Hoagie Bun

FISH SANDWICH
Cod Filet, Lettuce, Tomato &
Tartar Sauce

BEER ONION CHICKEN
Beer Marinated Chicken
Breast, Sauteed Onions &
Peppers, Cheddar Cheese
on a Soft Pretzel Bun

CLUB
Toast Piled High with
Turkey, Ham, Bacon,
Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayo 

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

WRAPS

$12.99

$11.99

$10.99

Sandwiches & Wraps Served with Chips 
Substitute French Fries or Tots $2, 
Onion Rings $3, Side Salad $3.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prices do not include 15% Service Fee
Menu items may come in contact or contain Wheat, Dairy, Nuts or Fish.  Please alert staff to any Allergies.



ENTREES KIDS
FETTUCINI ALFREDO
Add Chicken $3

CHICKEN STIR FRY
Chicken Breast with Peppers,
Onions & Mushrooms with Rice

SHRIMP BASKET
Breaded Shrimp with French Fries
and Tartar Sauce

8OZ BASEBALL TOP SIRLOIN
Served with Grilled Lyonnais
Potatoes, Peppers & Onions

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$18.99

MINI DOG
 Served with Cheese Sauce

GRILLED CHEESE

CHICKEN TENDERS
Choice of Ranch or BBQ Sauce

CHEESEBURGER

FISH FILLET

Served with Chips & Applesauce
Add Fries or Tots $1, Onion Rings $2, Side Salad $2.50

$7.99

Served with a Breadstick
Add a Dinner Salad for $3.50

BEVERAGES
PEPSI

DIET PEPSI
MOUNTAIN DEW

DIET MOUNTAIN DEW
SQUIRT

ROOT BEER (MUG)
GINGERALE

UNSWEETNED ICED TEA
GATORADE

ENERGY DRINKS

STARRY
PINK LEMONADE

DR. PEPPER
DIET DR. PEPPER
ORANGE SUNKIST

Ask your server about cocktail specials!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prices do not include 15% Service Fee
Menu items may come in contact or contain Wheat, Dairy, Nuts or Fish.  Please alert staff to any Allergies.


