

# APPETIZERS

CHIP TRIO Chips served with Salsa's & Guacamole	\$12.00
CRAB RAGOON Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$14.50
SPRING ROLLS Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$12.00
TRADITIONAL WINGS Buffalo, BBQ, Bourbon Glaze or Cajun Dry Rub <b>Choice of Ranch or Blue Cheese</b>	\$12.99
NACHOS SUPREME Loaded with Jalapeños, Cheese, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Salsa & Sour Cream <b>Choice of Beef or Chicken</b>	\$13.99
CHICKEN EMPANADAS Buffalo Chicken with Salsa Verde & Ranch served with Lettuce	\$12.99
CHEESE CURDS	\$9.99
BASKET OF FRIES OR TOTS	\$4.99
BASKET OF ONION RINGS	\$6.99

## BURGERS

<b>All Burgers Served with Chips</b> Substitute French Fries or Tots \$2, Onion Rings \$3, Side Salad \$3.50		
CLASSIC HAMBURGER Add Cheese \$1 Add Bacon \$2.50	\$11.99	
CALIFORNIAN A Juicy Burger topped with Mayo, Tomato & Lettuce	\$12.99	
GROWLER A Monstrosity Piled High with all the Fixings! Bacon, American Cheese, Onion, Tomato & Lettuce	\$13.99	
MELTDOWN Old Fashioned Patty Melt with Swiss & American Cheese smothered in Sautéed Onions	\$12.99	
LSCC BURGER	\$13.99	
A Clubhouse Favorite!		
Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions, Bacon		
and BBQ Sauce with melted Swiss &		
Cheddar Cheese Served on Pretzel Bun.	1	
*Consuming raw or		
undercooked meats increase		

## SALADS

your risk of foodborne illness.

## \$11.99

### CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD

Candied Pecans, Blue Cheese Crumbles & Red Onion Served with Raspberry Vinaigrette Ham, Turkey, Cucumber, Onion, Peppers, Cheese & Egg **Choice of Dressing** 

CHEF SALAD

### FAJITA SALAD

Chicken, Peppers, Onions, Guacamole, Cheese & Black Bean Salsa **Choice of Dressing** 

We recommend Salsa & Sour Cream!

French, Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheeese, Raspberry Vinagrette or Thousand Island

## All Salads served with a Breadstick

Prices do not include 15% Service Fee

Menu items may come in contact or contain Wheat, Dairy, Nuts or Fish. Please alert staff to any Allergies.

## **SANDWICHES**



#### CLUB \$13.99

Toast Piled High with Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

**GRANDMA'S BLT** Classic BLT Loaded with

## \$11.99

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

#### \$11.99 RUEBEN OR RACHEL

Corned Beef or Turkey, Sauerkraut & 1000 Island

### CUBAN

\$12.99

\$13.99

Grilled Pork & Ham, Swiss Cheese, Dijonnaise & Pickles on a Hoagie Bun

### FISH SANDWICH Cod Filet, Lettuce, Tomato &

Tartar Sauce

#### \$12.99 BEER ONION CHICKEN

**Beer Marinated Chicken** Breast, Sauteed Onions & Peppers, Cheddar Cheese on a Soft Pretzel Bun

#### CHICKEN LITTLE \$12.99

Grilled Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

SWISS TECH

### \$13.99

Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon & a Slice of Aged Swiss Cheese

#### **RODEO SANDWICH** \$13.99

Hand Breaded Chicken Breast, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese with Ranch Dressing

### \$13.99

## A Clubhouse Favorite!

NASHVILLE HOT

Hand Breaded Chicken Breast. Fried in a Secret Blend of Herbs & Spices, Smothered in Hot Chili Oil & Topped with **Bread & Butter Pickles** 



Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

### Sandwiches & Wraps Served with Chips

Substitute French Fries or Tots \$2, Onion Rings \$3, Side Salad \$3.50

## **WRAPS**

	BAJA WRAP Diced Chicken, Black Bean Salsa, Guacamole, Cheese & Lettuce	\$11.99	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP Diced Crispy Chicken, Lettuce, Blue Cheese & Buffalo Sauce	\$11.99
25.	TURKEY BACON WRAP Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Cheese & Ranch Dressing	\$12.99	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Diced Chicken, Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing	\$10.99

Prices do not include 15% Service Fee

Menu items may come in contact or contain <u>Wheat, Dairy, Nuts or Fish</u>. Please alert staff to any Allergies.

	ENTREES			
	CINI ALFREDO icken \$3	\$11.99		
Chicker	EN STIR FRY n Breast with Peppers, s & Mushrooms with Rice	\$12.99		
Breade	P BASKET ed Shrimp with French Fries rtar Sauce	\$13.99		
Served	ASEBALL TOP SIRLOIN with Grilled Lyonnais es, Peppers & Onions	\$18.99		
	Served with a Breadstick Add a Dinner Salad for \$3.50			

## **KIDS**

Served with Chips & Applesauce Add Fries or Tots \$1, Onion Rings \$2, Side Salad \$2.50

## \$7.99

MINI DOG Served with Cheese Sauce

## GRILLED CHEESE

## CHICKEN TENDERS Choice of Ranch or BBQ Sauce

CHEESEBURGER

FISH FILLET

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



## BEVERAGES

PEPSI DIET PEPSI MOUNTAIN DEW DIET MOUNTAIN DEW SQUIRT STARRY PINK LEMONADE DR. PEPPER DIET DR. PEPPER ORANGE SUNKIST ROOT BEER (MUG) GINGERALE UNSWEETNED ICED TEA GATORADE ENERGY DRINKS

## Ask your server about cocktail specials!

Prices do not include 15% Service Fee

Menu items may come in contact or contain <u>Wheat, Dairy, Nuts or Fish</u>. Please alert staff to any Allergies.

